Trofeo Interr. Italia Centrale - 4a prova
Data creazione: 2025/12/19 10:26:05

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 17/09/2006

Categoria: M18

Pos.

g b~ WO N P

Nome

ROSSI Giulio

DARUNI CIAFFI Marco
LIBERATI Mattia

CAROCCI VALERIO Giuseppe
FRANCHINO Nicola

Categoria: M40

Pos.

o 0~ W DN P

Nome

BISOFFI Stefano
CICCONI Gilberto
SANTOMASSIMO Saverio
CAPITANI Luigi
LUCARELLI Marco
PECORA Davide

Categoria: M55

Pos.

aa b~ WO N PP

Nome

BELLOTTI Pierangelo
FIOCCA Fausto
CEREATTI Lucio
MARINO Riccardo
PIETROLLINI Gino

Categoria: MA

Pos.

o 0~ W DN P

Nome

FIOCCA Michele
GUARDINI Daniele
VALENTE Francesco
IPPOLITO Nicolo' Maria
DARUNI CIAFFI Giampiero
CORAZZA Eugenio

Categoria: MB

Pos.
1
2

Nome
ZARFATI Stefano
CITTERICO Dario

Societa

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
A.S.D. GRUPPO ORIENTISTI SUBIACO
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

Societa

C.U.S. TORINO

ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D.
ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D.
S.S.S. ORIENTISTI DI ELEA SALERNO
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
S.S.S. ORIENTISTI DI ELEA SALERNO

Societa

ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI
ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI
ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI

Societa

ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI
A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE

A.S.D. GRUPPO ORIENTISTI SUBIACO

A.S.D. GRUPPO ORIENTISTI SUBIACO

A.S.D. GRUPPO ORIENTISTI SUBIACO
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

Societa
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO

Tempo
00:32:59
00:43:09
00:47:58
00:52:49
00:58:32

Tempo
00:48:33
00:56:05
01:00:58
01:22:38
01:25:14
01:35:32

Tempo
00:52:22
00:59:17
01:06:19
01:20:36
01:23:44

Tempo
00:54:37
00:56:06
01:01:14
01:05:46
01:08:38
01:30:52

Tempo
00:39:56
00:47:59



© 00 N O O b~ W

PM

GIORGI Cristiano

TORRI Walter

DI CECCO Vincenzo

DE NEGRI Andrea

DI CECCO Stefano

DE SIMONE Vincenzo
PONTECORVO Costantino
MASO Riccardo

Categoria: MC

Pos.

© 0 N o 0~ WDN P

=
o

Nome

ACCORSI Graziano
MADDALENA Riccardo
LETARDI Agostino
BRANDI Marco

LA BARBERA Leonardo
ALESI Marco
PARASCANDOLO Giuseppe
MADDALENA Enrico
DE VITO Gianfranco
GRIFONE ALDO Mario

Categoria: OPE

Pos.
1

2
PM

Nome

FABRIANI Paolo
FORGIONE Giovanni
SALBITANO Eduarda

Categoria: W18

Pos.

o 00~ W DN P

Nome

MENCHI Claudia
BISOFFI Martina
EPIFANO Chiara
BRANDI Andreina
COLAIACOVO Martina
ZACCARDELLI Greta

Categoria: W50

Pos.

aa b~ WO N P

Nome

LAJ-BELLOTTI Maria
CAVALLARO Anna
RAMORINO Maria Chiara
BOIDO Stefania
PREMOLI Lodovica

ORI PASCAL

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
A.S.D. VERDETRE

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
A.S.D. VERDETRE

A.S.D. GRUPPO ORIENTISTI SUBIACO
A.S.D. GRUPPO ORIENTISTI SUBIACO

ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. SESTOSENSO ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. GRUPPO ORIENTISTI MARSICA
ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
A.S.D. SESTOSENSO ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. SPORT ORIENTEERING SULMONA
A.S.D. GRUPPO ORIENTISTI MARSICA
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
A.S.D. VERDETRE

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO

S.S.S. ORIENTISTI DI ELEA SALERNO
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

Societa

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
C.U.S. TORINO

A.S.D. SPORT ORIENTEERING SULMONA
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
A.S.D. SPORT ORIENTEERING SULMONA
A.S.D. SPORT ORIENTEERING SULMONA

Societa

ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI
ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI
ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D.

ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI
ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI

00:48:52
00:52:14
01:03:43
01:06:03
01:22:46
01:26:40
01:43:07
01:13:56

Tempo
00:39:17
00:49:48
00:50:03
00:51:56
00:52:02
00:54:47
00:58:34
01:10:40
01:20:40
01:24:54

Tempo
00:35:43
01:05:17
01:42:54

Tempo
01:10:25
01:10:26
01:13:03
01:13:47
01:16:44
01:18:03

Tempo
01:04:23
01:19:47
01:21:19
01:43:28
01:46:37



Categoria: WA

Pos. Nome

BRANDI Adrienne
LIVERANI Maria Elena
KURSCHINSKI Margherita
FARSETTI llaria
STOCORO Anna Maria
GALLI Cristina

o 0~ W DN P

Categoria: WB

Pos. Nome
1 MANGANELLI Manuela
2 RIVEL Anne

Categoria: WC

Pos. Nome
1 TOSI Giulia
2 DI TOMMASO Santa
3 BRANDI Lucia

Societa

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

C.U.S. TORINO

ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI
ORI PASCAL

ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D.

ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D.

Societa
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

Societa

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
A.S.D. VERDETRE

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

Tempo
00:40:07
00:58:46
00:59:26
01:05:04
01:08:47
01:22:38

Tempo
00:48:43
01:08:58

Tempo
00:40:36
01:00:33
01:17:35



